
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Auburn 278  282  278       838  -26 
2  2  2   Chattanooga 285  283  284       852  -12 

T8  4  3   Wake Forest 292  283  281       856  -8 
T10  5  4   Kansas State 293  284  281       858  -6 

3  3  5   Georgia State  286  288  285       859  -5 
T10  7  6   South Alabama 293  286  287       866  +2 

4  6  7   Mississippi 287  291  289       867  +3 
T8  8  8   Mississippi State 292  289  289       870  +6 
7  9  9   Eastern Michigan  291  295  288       874  +10 

T5  T10  10   Southern Mississippi 290  300  289       879  +15 
13  13  11   Texas State 297  295  288       880  +16 
T5  12  12   Louisiana 290  301  291       882  +18 
14  15  13   Illinois State  303  295  285       883  +19 
12  T10  14   Middle Tennessee St. 296  294  296       886  +22 
15  14  15   Mercer  304  291  292       887  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Michael Johnson  Auburn  66   68  68       202  -14   
2 2   Peter Staalbo  South Alabama  71   67  71       209  -7   
5 T3   Jake Mondy  Auburn  69   72  70       211  -5   

T6 T3   Davis Womble  Wake Forest  72   70  69       211  -5   
T3 T3   J.J. Grey  Georgia State  68   71  72       211  -5   
T3 T3   Matt Gilchrest  Auburn  71   68  72       211  -5   
T6 T3   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  69   73  69       211  -5   
T12 T8   Lake Johnson  Chattanooga  72   71  69       212  -4   
T12 T8   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  73   70  69       212  -4   
T23 T8   Zach Burry  Illinois State  76   69  67       212  -4   
T6 11   Andrew Weathers  Chattanooga  71   71  71       213  -3   
T18 T12   Matt Green  Kansas State  74   70  70       214  -2   
T6 T12   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  74   68  72       214  -2   
T23 T12   Jack Rickabaugh  Kansas State  73   72  69       214  -2   
T18 T15   Wes Gosselin  Chattanooga  74   70  71       215  -1   
T18 T15   Fernando Cruz Valle  Louisiana  71   73  71       215  -1   
T40 T17   Haraldur Magnus  Louisiana  69   79  68       216  E   
T12 T17   Ben Follett Smith  Mississippi State  72   71  73       216  E   
T40 T17   Ben Schlottman  Auburn  74   74  68       216  E   
T12 T17   Kory Webb  Chattanooga  71   72  73       216  E   
T18 T17   Kyle Weldon  Kansas State  74   70  72       216  E   
T32 T17   Alexander Herrmann  Georgia State  71   76  69       216  E   
T23 T17   Ross Bell  Mississippi State  72   73  71       216  E   
T26 T17   Drew Cooke  South Alabama  76   70  70       216  E   
T18 T25   Jacob Ross  Mississippi State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T32 T25   Willie Hammond  Southern Mississippi  70   77  70       217  +1   
T12 T25   Forrest Gamble  Mississippi  73   70  74       217  +1   
T12 T25   Justin Connelly  Mercer  72   71  74       217  +1   
T26 T25   Eloy Gonzalez  Texas State  74   72  71       217  +1   
T6 T30   Brooks Thomas  Chattanooga  71   71  76       218  +2   
T32 T30   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  71   76  71       218  +2   
T32 T30   Nick Budd  Georgia State  71   76  71       218  +2   
T32 T30   Braden Thornberry  Mississippi  72   75  71       218  +2   
T6 T34   Marcus Byrd  Middle Tennessee St.  70   72  77       219  +3   
T26 T34   Nicholas Ross  Eastern Michigan  75   71  73       219  +3   
T46 T34   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  74   75  70       219  +3   
T46 T34   Ryan Argotsinger  Southern Mississippi  71   78  70       219  +3   
T32 T38   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  76   71  73       220  +4   
T46 T38   David Faraudo  Texas State  73   76  71       220  +4   
T40 T38   Justin Newby  Texas State  73   75  72       220  +4   
T52 T38   Sean Smothers  Mercer  80   70  70       220  +4   
T40 T38   Daniel Jansen  South Alabama  71   77  72       220  +4   
T40 T43   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  78   70  73       221  +5   
T60 T43   Andrew Beckler  Kansas State  72   79  70       221  +5   

T26 T43   Beau Breault  Eastern Michigan  71   75  75       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T52 T43   Kyle Sterbinsky  Wake Forest  75   75  71       221  +5   
T32 T43   Brooks Rabren  South Alabama  75   72  74       221  +5   
T26 T43   Noah West  Mississippi  73   73  75       221  +5   
T46 T43   Ben Wood  Mississippi State  77   72  72       221  +5   
T60 T43   Kyle Meihofer  Illinois State  75   76  70       221  +5   
T52 T51   Connor Slane  Middle Tennessee St.  75   75  73       223  +7   
T32 T51   Will Long  Auburn  72   75  76       223  +7   
T52 T51   Graham Gosselin  Middle Tennessee St.  77   73  73       223  +7   
T46 T54   Nick Cortez  Southern Mississippi  74   75  75       224  +8   
64 T54   Trent Wallace  Illinois State  75   77  72       224  +8   

T52 T54   Hayes Weathersby  Southern Mississippi  75   75  74       224  +8   
T26 T54   Trent Evans  Kansas State  74   72  78       224  +8   
T69 T58   Andres Navarrete  Louisiana  77   77  71       225  +9   
T65 T58   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  73   80  72       225  +9   
T60 T58   Philippe Weppernig  Eastern Michigan  77   74  74       225  +9   
T46 T58   Anthony McGeorge  Texas State  77   72  76       225  +9   
T60 62   Nathan Corchis  Southern Mississippi  78   73  75       226  +10   
T69 T63   Drake Duncan  Middle Tennessee St.  75   79  73       227  +11   
T52 T63   James Beckner  Middle Tennessee St.  76   74  77       227  +11   
T65 T65   Michael Mounce  Illinois State  79   74  76       229  +13   
T71 T65   Brennan Bogdanovich  Mercer  81   74  74       229  +13   
T52 T65   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  74   76  79       229  +13   
T71 T65   Jerry Ren  Mercer  78   77  74       229  +13   
T52 T65   Beau Briggs  Mississippi  73   77  79       229  +13   
T40 T65   Ross Davis  Louisiana  73   75  81       229  +13   
T65 71   Tyler Gentilella  Illinois State  77   76  77       230  +14   
74 T72   Scott Williams  Texas State  81   77  74       232  +16   

T65 T72   Ally Purdy  South Alabama  76   77  79       232  +16   
73 74   Triston Elston  Louisiana  81   76  81       238  +22   
75 75   Severin Soller  Mississippi State  79   86  77       242  +26   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Auburn 278 282 278 838

1 Michael Johnson (1) 66 68 68 202

T3 Jake Mondy (3) 69 72 70 211

T3 Matt Gilchrest (5) 71 68 72 211

T17 Ben Schlottman (4) 74 74 68 216

T51 Will Long (2) 72 75 76 223

2 Chattanooga 285 283 284 852

T8 Lake Johnson (3) 72 71 69 212

11 Andrew Weathers (2) 71 71 71 213

T15 Wes Gosselin (1) 74 70 71 215

T17 Kory Webb (5) 71 72 73 216

T30 Brooks Thomas (4) 71 71 76 218

3 Wake Forest 292 283 281 856

T3 Davis Womble (4) 72 70 69 211

T8 Will Zalatoris (1) 73 70 69 212

T12 Paul McBride (3) 74 68 72 214

T43 Kyle Sterbinsky (5) 75 75 71 221

T58 Cameron Young (2) 73 80 72 225

4 Kansas State 293 284 281 858

T12 Matt Green (3) 74 70 70 214

T12 Jack Rickabaugh (5) 73 72 69 214

T17 Kyle Weldon (1) 74 70 72 216

T43 Andrew Beckler (2) 72 79 70 221

T54 Trent Evans (4) 74 72 78 224

5 Georgia State 286 288 285 859

T3 J.J. Grey (1) 68 71 72 211

T17 Alexander Herrmann (3) 71 76 69 216

T30 Nick Budd (5) 71 76 71 218

T38 Nathan Mallonee (2) 76 71 73 220

T43 Maximilian Herrmann (4) 78 70 73 221

6 South Alabama 293 286 287 866

2 Peter Staalbo (2) 71 67 71 209

T17 Drew Cooke (5) 76 70 70 216

T38 Daniel Jansen (1) 71 77 72 220

T43 Brooks Rabren (4) 75 72 74 221

T72 Ally Purdy (3) 76 77 79 232

7 Mississippi 287 291 289 867

T3 Ben Wolcott (3) 69 73 69 211

T25 Forrest Gamble (2) 73 70 74 217

T30 Braden Thornberry (1) 72 75 71 218

T43 Noah West (4) 73 73 75 221

T65 Beau Briggs (5) 73 77 79 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Mississippi State 292 289 289 870

T17 Ben Follett Smith (1) 72 71 73 216

T17 Ross Bell (4) 72 73 71 216

T25 Jacob Ross (2) 71 73 73 217

T43 Ben Wood (5) 77 72 72 221

75 Severin Soller (3) 79 86 77 242

9 Eastern Michigan 291 295 288 874

T30 Brett White (1) 71 76 71 218

T34 Nicholas Ross (2) 75 71 73 219

T34 Kyle Rodes (3) 74 75 70 219

T43 Beau Breault (5) 71 75 75 221

T58 Philippe Weppernig (4) 77 74 74 225

10 Southern Mississippi 290 300 289 879

T25 Willie Hammond (1) 70 77 70 217

T34 Ryan Argotsinger (2) 71 78 70 219

T54 Hayes Weathersby (3) 75 75 74 224

T54 Nick Cortez (5) 74 75 75 224

62 Nathan Corchis (4) 78 73 75 226

11 Texas State 297 295 288 880

T25 Eloy Gonzalez (4) 74 72 71 217

T38 David Faraudo (1) 73 76 71 220

T38 Justin Newby (2) 73 75 72 220

T58 Anthony McGeorge (3) 77 72 76 225

T72 Scott Williams (5) 81 77 74 232

12 Louisiana 290 301 291 882

T15 Fernando Cruz Valle (2) 71 73 71 215

T17 Haraldur Magnus (1) 69 79 68 216

T58 Andres Navarrete (4) 77 77 71 225

T65 Ross Davis (5) 73 75 81 229

74 Triston Elston (3) 81 76 81 238

13 Illinois State 303 295 285 883

T8 Zach Burry (2) 76 69 67 212

T43 Kyle Meihofer (4) 75 76 70 221

T54 Trent Wallace (1) 75 77 72 224

T65 Michael Mounce (5) 79 74 76 229

71 Tyler Gentilella (3) 77 76 77 230

14 Middle Tennessee St. 296 294 296 886

T34 Marcus Byrd (1) 70 72 77 219

T51 Connor Slane (3) 75 75 73 223

T51 Graham Gosselin (5) 77 73 73 223

T63 Drake Duncan (2) 75 79 73 227

T63 James Beckner (4) 76 74 77 227

15 Mercer 304 291 292 887

T25 Justin Connelly (3) 72 71 74 217

T38 Sean Smothers (2) 80 70 70 220

T65 Jerry Ren (1) 78 77 74 229

T65 Brennan Bogdanovich (4) 81 74 74 229

T65 Stanton Schorr (5) 74 76 79 229
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Par 3 Scoring
F. Cruz Valle LA-LaFayet 2.75 -3 
T. Evans Kansas St. 2.75 -3 
M. Johnson Auburn 2.83 -2 
D. Womble Wk. Forest 2.92 -1 
N. West Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
J. Connelly Mercer 2.92 -1 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 2.92 -1 
R. Argotsinger So. Miss. 2.92 -1 
T. Wallace Ill. St. 2.92 -1 
W. Hammond So. Miss. 3.00 E 
E. Gonzalez Texas St. 3.00 E 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
A. Weathers Chatt 3.00 E 
K. Rodes E Michigan 3.00 E 
B. Follett Smith Miss St 3.00 E 
H. Weathersby So. Miss. 3.00 E 
J. Grey Georgia St 3.00 E 
K. Webb Chatt 3.00 E 
M. Green Kansas St. 3.00 E 
D. Cooke So Alabama 3.00 E 
K. Sterbinsky Wk. Forest 3.00 E 
P. Staalbo So Alabama 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Johnson Auburn 3.80 -6 
P. Staalbo So Alabama 3.83 -5 
M. Gilchrest Auburn 3.87 -4 
J. Mondy Auburn 3.93 -2 
W. Gosselin Chatt 3.93 -2 
K. Weldon Kansas St. 3.93 -2 
L. Johnson Chatt 3.97 -1 
D. Womble Wk. Forest 3.97 -1 
J. Grey Georgia St 3.97 -1 
A. Weathers Chatt 3.97 -1 
N. Mallonee Georgia St 3.97 -1 
J. Ross Miss St 3.97 -1 
H. Magnus LA-LaFayet 4.00 E 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 4.00 E 
M. Green Kansas St. 4.00 E 
K. Webb Chatt 4.00 E 
R. Bell Miss St 4.00 E 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.03 +1 
J. Rickabaugh Kansas St. 4.03 +1 
B. White E Michigan 4.03 +1 
F. Gamble Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
D. Faraudo Texas St. 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
Z. Burry Ill. St. 4.25 -9 
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 4.42 -7 
A. Herrmann Georgia St 4.50 -6 
M. Johnson Auburn 4.50 -6 
A. Navarrete LA-LaFayet 4.50 -6 
B. Breault E Michigan 4.50 -6 
W. Long Auburn 4.58 -5 
B. Schlottman Auburn 4.58 -5 
P. McBride Wk. Forest 4.67 -4 
N. Ross E Michigan 4.67 -4 
A. Beckler Kansas St. 4.67 -4 
J. Rickabaugh Kansas St. 4.67 -4 
N. Budd Georgia St 4.67 -4 
L. Johnson Chatt 4.67 -4 
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 4.67 -4 
B. Thomas Chatt 4.67 -4 
H. Magnus LA-LaFayet 4.67 -4 
J. Mondy Auburn 4.67 -4 
J. Grey Georgia St 4.67 -4 
B. White E Michigan 4.75 -3 
N. West Ole Miss 4.75 -3 
D. Womble Wk. Forest 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
Z. Burry Ill. St. 2
N. Budd Georgia St 1
D. Duncan MTSU 1
K. Webb Chatt 1
M. Green Kansas St. 1
B. White E Michigan 1
C. Slane MTSU 1

Birdies 
M. Johnson Auburn 16
A. Weathers Chatt 13
S. Smothers Mercer 12
H. Magnus LA-LaFayet 12
J. Mondy Auburn 12
J. Grey Georgia St 12
L. Johnson Chatt 12
N. Budd Georgia St 11
R. Bell Miss St 11
W. Zalatoris Wk. Forest 11
M. Gilchrest Auburn 11
K. Webb Chatt 10
D. Womble Wk. Forest 10
B. Schlottman Auburn 10
Z. Burry Ill. St. 10
K. Weldon Kansas St. 10
M. Byrd MTSU 10
P. Staalbo So Alabama 10
B. Breault E Michigan 9
A. Navarrete LA-LaFayet 9
T. Wallace Ill. St. 9
W. Gosselin Chatt 9

Pars 
F. Gamble Ole Miss 43
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 43
F. Cruz Valle LA-LaFayet 42
J. Rickabaugh Kansas St. 42
P. McBride Wk. Forest 41
R. Davis LA-LaFayet 41
J. Ross Miss St 41
P. Staalbo So Alabama 41
D. Womble Wk. Forest 40
K. Meihofer Ill. St. 40
E. Gonzalez Texas St. 40
R. Argotsinger So. Miss. 39
A. Herrmann Georgia St 39
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 39
D. Faraudo Texas St. 39
M. Green Kansas St. 39
K. Sterbinsky Wk. Forest 39
B. Rabren So Alabama 39
D. Cooke So Alabama 38
W. Gosselin Chatt 38
M. Gilchrest Auburn 38
W. Long Auburn 38
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Purple Tees 73.79 75

2 Purple Tees 73.63 75

3 Purple Tees 72.71 75

 

Total Average Scores
Purple Tees 73.37 225

 

Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course: Purple Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     10 51 11 3   

2 3 185     16 47 11 1   

3 4 385     20 50 4 1   

4 5 540   1 31 39 2 2   

5 4 430     3 57 12 2 1 

6 5 528   1 23 46 4 1   

7 4 412     4 57 12 2   

8 3 219     4 63 7 1   

9 4 406     11 49 11 3 1 

10 4 417     6 56 12 1   

11 4 398     12 53 9   1 

12 4 421     6 51 16 2   

13 5 559     11 56 8     

14 3 195     2 58 13 1 1 

15 4 423     11 47 10 7   

16 5 596     12 49 10 3 1 

17 3 226     11 47 17     

18 4 450     9 54 9 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 195 +0.21 

5 4 430 +0.21 

12 4 421 +0.19 

15 4 423 +0.17 

7 4 412 +0.16 

9 4 406 +0.12 

10 4 417 +0.11 

16 5 596 +0.09 

1 4 422 +0.09 

18 4 450 +0.08 

17 3 226 +0.08 

8 3 219 +0.07 

11 4 398 +0.00 

13 5 559 -0.04 

2 3 185 -0.04 

3 4 385 -0.19 

6 5 528 -0.25 

4 5 540 -0.36 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 450 +0.33 

14 3 195 +0.29 

10 4 417 +0.29 

11 4 398 +0.27 

5 4 430 +0.25 

2 3 185 +0.21 

15 4 423 +0.20 

9 4 406 +0.13 

8 3 219 +0.13 

17 3 226 +0.12 

16 5 596 +0.05 

13 5 559 +0.03 

1 4 422 +0.00 

3 4 385 -0.03 

7 4 412 -0.04 

12 4 421 -0.07 

6 5 528 -0.16 

4 5 540 -0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 406 +0.29 

5 4 430 +0.25 

15 4 423 +0.25 

14 3 195 +0.21 

2 3 185 +0.21 

11 4 398 +0.21 

8 3 219 +0.20 

12 4 421 +0.20 

18 4 450 +0.19 

1 4 422 +0.15 

17 3 226 +0.13 

7 4 412 +0.11 

10 4 417 +0.08 

3 4 385 +0.04 

13 5 559 +0.00 

4 5 540 -0.20 

6 5 528 -0.29 

16 5 596 -0.41 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 3 195 +0.21 

5 4 430 +0.21 

12 4 421 +0.19 

15 4 423 +0.17 

7 4 412 +0.16 

9 4 406 +0.12 

10 4 417 +0.11 

1 4 422 +0.09 

16 5 596 +0.09 

18 4 450 +0.08 

17 3 226 +0.08 

8 3 219 +0.07 

11 4 398 +0.00 

13 5 559 -0.04 

2 3 185 -0.04 

3 4 385 -0.19 

6 5 528 -0.25 

4 5 540 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 422     28 155 38 4   

2 3 185     22 154 47 2   

3 4 385     40 161 21 3   

4 5 540   1 82 122 16 4   

5 4 430     15 155 43 10 2 

6 5 528   4 78 115 24 3 1 

7 4 412     29 155 37 3 1 

8 3 219     15 171 34 4 1 

9 4 406     24 148 43 8 2 

10 4 417     23 149 47 6   

11 4 398     25 154 37 5 4 

12 4 421     28 153 37 6 1 

13 5 559     35 157 32 1   

14 3 195     12 158 45 9 1 

15 4 423     23 148 38 16   

16 5 596   3 55 136 23 6 2 

17 3 226     23 156 44 2   

18 4 450     18 153 48 5 1 
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Mobile Sports Authority Inter.
Magnolia Grove Crossings Golf Course

Mobile, AL
Purple Tees 

Dates: Feb 22 - Feb 23 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9060&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

